Winners of the Stephen Godward Trophy for Outstanding Youth Performance

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015
2014

Introduced in 2013-14 to recognise the contribution made by performers under the age of 19

Charlie Hourd Bingham Musical Theatre
Tilly Wishart Nottingham Arts Theatre
Hanna Fletcher Bonington Players

No competition

Tom Morley Whetstone Drama

Rhianna Trueman Argent Theatre
Charlie Newcombe Ratae Co-operative Players
Alexander Tilley Spotlight Theatre
James Green and Adelaide Marshall

Lace Market Youth Theatre
The Youth Team Burton Joyce Players
Joel Walker and Annabel Redgate

Lace Market Youth Theatre

Zach in ‘Goodnight Mr Tom’
Mia Pasta in ‘Puss in Boots’
Maria Smith in ‘Play On’

Harry in ‘The Blitz Club’

Gloria Mullins in “Brassed Off”
Various roles in ‘A Christmas “Carol’
Posner in ‘The History Boys’

Brutus and Cassius in ‘Julius Caesar’
‘Dick Whittington’

Mr & Mrs Bennett ‘Pride and Prejudice’
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